Route 498 - To Two Rocks Route 498 - To Yanchep Effective: 01/02/2026 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @ Timed Stops @ @
Stop No. 28975 / Stand 14 12243 27580 Stop No. 28975 / Stand 14 12243 27580 Stop No. 27580 12235 28962 / Stand 1 Stop No. 27580 12235 28962 / Stand 1
Two Rocks Rd / Atlantis Beach Two Rocks Rd / Atlantis Beach Atlantis Beach Two Rocks Rd / Yanchep Atlantis Beach Two Rocks Rd / Yanchep
Route No. Yanchep Stn Gage St Baptist College Route No. Yanchep Stn Gage St Baptist College Route No. Baptist College Gage St Stn Route No. Baptist College Gage St Stn
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday Saturday
am 498 6:25 6:36 6:44 am 498 6:55 7:06 714 am 498 4:10 4:16 4:28 am 498 C 5:49 5:55 6:08
498 6:55 7:06 715 498 8:18 8:29 8:38 498 4:39 4:45 4:58 498 C 6:49 6:55 7:08
498 7:30 1:43 753 498 D 9:18 9:29 9:40 498 5:11 5:17 5:30 498 C 1:49 7:55 8:08
498 H 7:50 8:01 8:11 498 D 10:18 10:29 10:40 498 5:30 5:36 5:50 498 B 8:46 8:53 9:08
498 S 7:50 8:05 8:20 498 D 1118 1:29 11:40 498 5:50 5:56 6:10 498 B 9:46 9:53 10:08
498 D 8:40 8:51 9:02 pm 498 D 12:18 12:29 12:40 498 6:09 6:15 6:29 498 B 10:45 10:52 11:08 Routes
498 D 9:20 9:31 9:42 498 D 1:18 1:29 1:40 498 6:29 6:35 6:49 498 B 11:45 11:52 12:08
498 D 9:50 10:01 10:12 498 D 2:18 2:29 2:40 498 6:48 6:54 1:.09 pm 498 B 12:45 12:52 1:08 _
498D  10:30 10:41 10:52 498D 318 3:30 3:41 498 7.08 714 7:29 498 B 1:46 1:53 2:08 498 Yanchep Stn - Two Rocks
498 D 11:03 11:14 11:25 498 D 4:18 4:30 4:41 498 7:25 7:31 7:49 498 B 2:46 2:53 3:08 via Two Rocks Rd
498 D 11:33 11:44 11:54 498 D 5:18 5:30 5:40 498 147 753 8:10 498 B 3:46 3:53 4:08
pm 498 D 12:03 12:14 12:24 498 6:18 6:30 6:40 498 8:10 8:16 8:30 498 B 4:46 4:53 5:08
498 D 12:33 12:44 12:54 498 718 7:29 7:38 498 8:29 8:35 8:50 498 C 5:48 5:54 6:08
498 D 1:03 1:14 1:24 498 8:18 8:29 8:38 498 D 8:47 8:54 9:10 498 C 6:48 6:54 7:08 . . .
498 D 1:33 1:45 1:55 498 9:18 9:29 9:38 498 A 9:31 9:38 9:53 498 7:56 8:02 8:15 For information about connections
498 D 2:03 2:15 2:25 498 10:14 10:25 10:33 498 B 10:00 10:07 10:23 498 8:57 9:03 9:15 with other bus and train services,
498 D 2:32 2:44 2:54 498 1:14 11:25 11:33 498 A 10:30 10:37 10:53 please use JourneyPlanner at
498 D

498 316 3:30 3:40 , , , pm 498 B 12:01 12:08 12:23 ; ; ;
498 3:40 3:53 4:03 o oo oo 498 A 12:28 12:35 12:50 PR L o
498 A 3:50 4:03 4:13 498D 1018 10:29 10:39 498 B 12:58 1:05 1:20 498 B 9:46 9:53 10:08
498 4:01 4:13 4:23 498D 118 11:29 11:39 498 A 1:28 1:35 1:30 498 B 10:46 10:53 11:08
498 4:21 4:33 4:43 pm 498 D 12:18 12:29 12:39 4988 158 2:05 2:20 498 B 11:46 11:53 12:08
498 4:41 4:53 5:02 498D 118 1:29 1:40 4988 228 2:35 2:50 pm 498 B 12:48 12:55 1:08
498 01 13 5:22 498D 2118 2:29 2:40 498 S 2:55 3:01 3:25 498B 148 1:55 2:08
498 3:21 5:33 5:42 498D 318 3:29 3:39 4%8 H  2:58 3:05 3:20 498 B 2:48 2:55 3:08
498 >4l 3:53 6:02 498D 418 4:29 4:39 498 3.0 3:4 3:31 498 B 347 3:54 4:08
s o o &z 498D 518 5:29 5:39 P et e i 498 B 447 4:54 5:08

: : : 498 6:18 6:29 6:39 - : : 498 C 548 5:54 6:08
498 7:00 L:12 121 498 7:18 7:29 7:38 498 3:09 15 5:30 498 6:57 7:03 715
498 7:30 7:41 7:50 498 8:18 8:29 8:38 498 5:49 3:35 6:10 498 7:57 8:03 8:15
498 8:00 811 8:20 498 9:14 9:25 9:33 498 6:32 6:38 6:53 498 8:57 9:03 9:15
498 8:33 8:44 8:53 498 10:14 10:24 10:32 498 7:34 7:40 7:53

498 9:03 9:14 9:23 498 528 e e
498 10:03 10:14 10:23 498 9:27 9:32 9:45 g - . " Suburb
108 114 1125 1133 egen 498 10:27 10:32 10:45 A Deviates via Two Rocks Shop Ctr and continues upurps

. . . A Operates on school days only. as Route 496 to Eglinton Stn.
am_498 12:14 12:24 12:31 Deviates via Two Rocks Shop Ctr. Deviates via Two Rocks Shop Ctr and continues Two Rocks
H Operates on school holidays only. as Route 495 to Eglinton Stn. Yanchep

S Operates on school days only and deviates Continues as Route 495 to Eglinton Stn.
via Two Rocks Primary School. Deviates via Two Rocks Shop Ctr.

Operates on school holidays only.

Operates on school days only and deviates
via Two Rocks Primary School.

sy}

nw IT oo

All Transperth buses are accessible

"% Transperth



Route 498 - To Two Rocks

Two Rocks °
Prim Sch

Ferry, train
or bus, plan
your journey
with no fuss.

Get around Perth
the easy way with the
Transperth JourneyPlanner.
Find it on the app or at
transperth.wa.gov.au

Y

Legend

Train / Bus Transfer
Timed Stop

Bus Routes

Blo®

Bus Route Numbers
Bus Route starts

and terminates A
Train Line

School, University, N

TAFE
0 Scale

S
o
@

- |

Shopping Centre

Parks

625m

Atlantis Beach
Baptist Coll
.

Atlantis Beach
Baptist Coll

TWO ROCKS

By o

YANCHEP

ic Bvd

Yanchep
Station

Wellness PI

Looking
for more
information?

Visit us online
transperth.wa.gov.au

Get the app
Download our free
iPhone® or Android™ app
to help you plan your journey.

- "L I; ol &
X 11:5_-;‘1

Ry
Link to the Transperth app
for Android™ and iPhone®

Call us
InfoLine on 13 62 13
(TIS 1314 50)
Hearing or speech impaired?
Call via NRS on 133 677
Visit an InfoCentre at:
e Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
* Perth Station
* Perth Underground Station

‘\5 Transperth




